
 

  

Please come prepared for 

Picture Day and  

ALL Dress Rehearsals! 
In order to stay on time as much as possible it is very 

important that all dancers come to their scheduled time 

slot on time and ready.    
ON PICTURE DAY & REHEARSAL DAYS, IF YOU ARE IN THE 1ST FOUR DANCES,  

PLEASE COME READY!  

THE TIMES LISTED ARE NOT WHEN YOU SHOW UP, THEY ARE THE TIME THAT YOU ARE 

READY IN COSTUME AND MAKEUP TO GO ONSTAGE AND DANCE OR TO TAKE A PICTURE. 

 

IF YOU ARE LATE FOR YOUR TIME SLOT,  

THERE IS A CHANCE THAT YOUR DANCER  

WILL MISS THEIR PICTURE AND/OR STAGE REHEARSAL.  

DUE TO TIME RESTRICTIONS,  

WE CAN NOT WAIT FOR LATE COMERS.  

PLEASE BE ON TIME. 



  

Picture Day Schedule SUNDAY AUGUST 15TH 

8:00am 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies 

You’ve Got a Friend In Me 

1990 World Series 

Everybody 

 

8:30am 

Trashin’ the Camp 

101 Dalmatians 

A New World 

Can’t Get Enough of You Baby 

Heal the World 

 

9:00am 

Walkin’ On the Sun 

Backstreet Boys & Girls 

Tiare Tahiti- FRIDAY  

Rhythm and Blues 

Pump Up the Space Jam 

 

9:30am 

Friday I’m In Love 

Candle In the Wind 

Bills Bills Bills 

90s Love 

I Don’t Want to Miss..- ALICIA 

 

10:00am 

Hot Potato 

Love Fool 

Vogue 

Go the Distance 

Send Me On My Way 

 

10:30am 

It’s Oh So Quiet 

Tale Spin  

B.I.G. 

Hero 

Hapa Haole Hula Medley 

11:00am 

Wild Wild West 

Bitter Sweet Symphony 

Happy Tappin’ 

Tutuki 

Achy Breaky Heart 

 

11:30am 

Big- The Time of Your Life 

Enjoy the Silence 

Emotions 

Heartbreaker 

I Don’t Want to Miss a Thing- MISS D 

 

12:00pm 

I Just Can’t Wait to Be King 

Space Jam  

Sway It Hula Girl 

Spice Up Your Life 

No More Tears 

---LUNCH BREAK--- 

1:00pm 

Casper the Friendly Ghost 

Return of the Mack 

Under Pressure 

A Bug’s Life 

Jiggy 

 

1:30pm 

When She Loved Me 

Rebirth of Slick 

The Mask 

Ferngully Fairies 

Cold Hearted 

 

2:00pm 

Groove Is In the Heart 

Wonderwall 

I Need to Know 

No Rain 

Whoomp There It Is! 

 

 

2:30pm 

Robin Hood: Prince of Thieves 

How Bizarre 

Heart Shaped Box 

Together Again 

Are You That Somebody 

 

3:00pm  

Woody’s Round Up 

Lion King Medley 

Can We Kick It 

Silent Lucidity  

A Whole New World 

 

3:30pm  
Brainstew 

If You Love Me 

Don’t Sweat the Technique 

The Gospel Truth 

Gangsta’s Paradise  

 

4:00pm 

Cowboy Take Me Away 

Fresh Prince 

Ferngully  

Matilda 

Fly 

 

4:30pm 

Tiare Tahiti- THURSDAY  

My Heart Will Go On 

Cabaret: The Revival 

West Coast 

Austin Powers: ‘Yeah Baby!’ 

 

5:00pm 

Walking In Memphis 

Blue 

Family Game Night 



 

 

  

Monday August 16th 

10:00am Show 

4:00pm 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies 

You’ve Got a Friend In Me- F4 Laura 

1990 World Series- S11:15 Chelsea 

Everybody- S11:15 Deirdre 

 

4:30pm 

Trashin’ the Camp- T7:30 Chelsea 

101 Dalmatians- S9:15 Deirdre 

A New World- M5 Alice 

 

5:00pm 

Can’t Get Enough of you Baby- T4 Bailey 

Heal the World- S11:15 Holly 

Walkin’ On the Sun- M7 Chelsea 

Backstreet Boys & Girls- S10:15 JR 

 

5:30pm 

Tiare Tahiti- F11 Lidia 

Rhythm and Blues- W8:30 Lorenzo 

Pump Up the SPACE Jam- F4 Deirdre 

Friday I’m in Love- M5 Bri 

 

6:00pm 

Candle In the Wind- M7 Sarah 

I Don’t Want to Miss a Thing- TH 5 Alicia 

Bills Bills Bills- T5 Deirdre 

90s Love- TH7:15 Maddie 

 

6:30pm 

Hot Potato- T4 Jeanah 

Love Fool- W6:15 Lidia 

Vogue- TH 7:15 Lynne 

Go the Distance- T3 Jeanah 

 

7:00pm 

Send Me on My Way- F3 Deirdre 

It’s Oh So Quiet- W6:15 Megan 

Tale Spin- S10:15 Deirdre 

B.I.G.- T3 Lorenzo 

7:30pm 

Hero- W5 Brittney 

Hapa Haole Hula Medley- F5 Jeanah 

Wild Wild West- W3:15 Bailey 

Bitter Sweet Symphony- S12:15 Alicia 

8:00pm 

Family Game Night 

Tuesday August 17th 

2:30pm Show 

4:00pm 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies 

Happy Tappin’- S9:15 Holly 

Tutuki- TH5 Lidia 

Achy Breaky Heart- M6 Barbara 

 

4:30pm 

Big-The Time of Your Life- M6 Alice 

Enjoy the Silence- TH4 Bri 

Emotions- TH6:15 Chelsea 

 

5:00pm 

Heartbreaker- W6:15 Maddie 

I Don’t Want to Miss a Thing- M4 D 

I Can’t Wait to be King- W9:15 Jeanah  

Space Jam- T6 Megan 

 

5:30pm 

Sway It Hula Girl- F11 Lidia 

Spice Up Your Life- TH3 Alicia 

No More Tears- T5 Holly 

Casper the Friendly Ghost- TH4  

 

6:00pm 

Return of the Mack- T8:30 Lorenzo 

Under Pressure- T4 Alicia 

A Bug’s Life- TH4 Alicia 

Jiggy- W4:15 Lorenzo 

 

6:30pm 

When She Loved Me- W4:15 Judy 

Rebirth of Slick- TH8:30 Chels/Renz 

The Mask- T5 Alicia 

Ferngully Fairies- TH6:15 Amber 

 

7:00pm 

Cold Hearted- T8:30 Megan 

Groove Is in the Heart- TH3 Jeanah 

Wonderwall- TH7:30 Chelsea 

Candle In the Wind- M7 Sarah 

7:30pm 

I Need to Know- W7:30 Holly 

No Rain- S9:15 Laura 

Whoomp There It Is!- F4 Maddie 

Robin Hood- F5 Laura 

8:00pm 

Family Game Night 

Wednesday August 18th  

7:00pm Show 

4:00pm 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies 

How Bizarre- M4 Bri 

Heart Shaped Box- T7 Megan 

Together Again- W4 Brittney 

 

4:30pm 

Are You That Somebody- M8 Maddie 

Woody’s Round Up- W10 Judy 

Lion King Medley- M5/M6 Alice 

 

5:00pm 

Can We Kick It- S12:15 Lorenzo 

Silent Lucidity- T8:30 Holly  

 

5:30pm 

A Whole New World- S12:15 Holly 

Brainstew- T6:15 Chelsea 

If You Love Me- M7 Holly 

Don’t Sweat the Technique- T7:30                  

 

6:00pm 

The Gospel Truth- S10:15 Laura 

Gangsta’s Paradise- W5:15 Lidia 

Walking In Memphis- W5 Brittney 

Cabaret: The Revival- TH5 Alicia 

 

6:30pm 

Fresh Prince- TH8:15 JR 

Ferngully- M4 Alicia  

Matilda- F7:15 Chelsea 

Fly- S1:30 Holly 

 

7:00pm 

Tiare Tahiti- TH6 Lidia 

My Heart Will Go On- W5:15 Megan 

Love Fool- W6:15 Lidia 

I Don’t Want to Miss..- TH5 Alicia 

 

7:30pm 

West Coast- F5 Lorenzo 

Austin Powers- W8:30 Megan 

Cowboy Take Me Away- M5 Laura 

Blue- TH5 Lynne 

8:00pm 

Family Game Night 

 

 

IN STUDIO REHEARSAL & SHOW SCHEDULE   

 

Lorenzo 

Jeanah 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LPAC DRESS REHEARSALS, DAY 1 

 

1:00pm 

You’ve Got a Friend In Me- F4 Laura 

101 Dalmatians- S9:15 Deirdre 

Hot Potato- T4 Jeanah 

Tale Spin- S10:15 Deirdre 

Happy Tappin’- S9:15 Holly 

  

1:30pm 

I Just Can’t Wait to Be King- W9:15 Jeanah 

Can’t Get Enough of You Baby- T4 Bailey 

Pump Up the Space Jam- F4 Deirdre 

Casper the Friendly Ghost- TH4 Jeanah 

Everybody- S11:15 Deirdre 

 

2:00pm 

Go the Distance- T3 Jeanah 

Send Me On My Way- F3 Deirdre 

Tiare Tahiti- FRIDAY 11 Lidia 

B.I.G.- T3 Lorenzo  

Wild Wild West- W3:15 Bailey 

 

 

2:30pm 

1990 World Series- S11:15 Chelsea  

Space Jam- T6 Megan 

Trashin’ the Camp- T7:30 Chelsea 

Heal the World- S11:15 Holly 

Walkin’ On the Sun- M7 Chelsea 

 

3:00pm 

Backstreet Boys & Girls- S10:15 JR 

Rhythm and Blues- W8:30 Lorenzo 

Friday I’m In Love- M5 Bri 

Vogue- TH7:15 Lynne 

3:30pm 

Sway It Hula Girl- F11 Lidia 

Heartbreaker- W6:15 Maddie 

Bitter Sweet Symphony- S12:15 Alicia  

Tutuki- TH5 Lidia 

I Don’t Want to Miss a Thing- M4 DEIRDRE 

 

 

                    

4:00pm 

It’s Oh So Quiet- W6:15 Megan 

Hapa Haole Hula Medley- F5 Jeanah 

Enjoy the Silence- TH4 Bri 

90s Love- TH7:15 Maddie 

5:00pm 

Achy Breaky Heart- M6 Barbara 

Big: The Time of Your Life- M6 Alice 

5:30pm 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies  

 

 

6:00-7:00 ---DINNER BREAK--- 

 

7:00pm 

Hero- W5 Brittney 

No More Tears- T5 Holly 

Return of the Mack- T8:30 Lorenzo 
Bills Bills Bills- T5 Deirdre  

 

7:30pm 

A New World- M5 Alice 

8:00pm 

Love Fool- W6:15 Lidia 

Emotions- TH6:15 Chelsea 

Spice Up Your Life- TH3 Alicia  

 

8:30pm 

Family Game Night 

Thursday August 19th  
(10:00 Show & 1st half of 2:30 Show) 

 IF YOU ARE LATE FOR YOUR TIME SLOT, THERE IS A CHANCE THAT YOUR 

DANCER WILL MISS THEIR STAGE REHEARSAL.  

DUE TO TIME RESTRICTIONS, WE CAN NOT WAIT FOR LATE COMERS.  

PLEASE BE ON TIME. 

 

Time slots listed above are the times 

that you should be inside the venue 

ready to walk on stage and perform. 

Please have costumes on, and 

hair/makeup done. This will help us 

stay on time. Thank you! 



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

LPAC DRESS REHEARSALS, DAY 2 

 Friday August 20th  
(2nd half of 2:30 Show & 7:00 Show) 

 
IF YOU ARE LATE FOR YOUR TIME SLOT, THERE IS A CHANCE THAT YOUR 

DANCER WILL MISS THEIR STAGE REHEARSAL.  

DUE TO TIME RESTRICTIONS, WE CAN NOT WAIT FOR LATE COMERS.  

PLEASE BE ON TIME. 

 1:00pm 

Ferngully- M4 Alicia 

No Rain- S9:15 Laura 

Woody’s Round Up- W10 Judy 

A Bug’s Life- TH4 Alicia  

How Bizarre- M4 Bri 

  

1:30pm 

Whoomp There It Is!- F4 Maddie 

Cowboy Take Me Away- M5 Laura 

Groove Is In the Heart- TH3 Jeanah 

The Mask- T5 Alicia 

When She Loved Me- W4:15 Judy 

 

2:00pm 

If You Love Me- M7 Holly 

Matilda- F7:15 Chelsea 

Jiggy- W4:15 Lorenzo  

The Gospel Truth- S10:15 Laura 

 

 

2:30pm 
Under Pressure- T4 Alicia 

Are You that Somebody- M8 Maddie 

A Whole New World- S12:15 Holly 

Rebirth of Slick- TH8:30 Chels/Renz 

Tiare Tahiti- THURSDAY 6 Lidia 

 

3:00pm 

Ferngully Fairies- TH6:15 Amber 

Can We Kick It- S12:15 Lorenzo 

Silent Lucidity- T8:30 Holly 

Blue- TH5 Lynne 

3:30pm 

Cabaret: The Revival- TH5 Alicia 

Fly- S1:30 Holly 

Don’t Sweat the Technique- T7:30 Lorenzo 

Heart Shaped Box- T7 Megan 

 

 

 

 

                    

4:00pm 

Wonderwall- TH 7:30 Chelsea 

Robin Hood: Prince of Thieves- F5 Laura 

Cold Hearted- T8:30 Megan 

I Need to Know- W7:30 Holly 

 

5:00pm 

Lion King Medley- M5/M6 Alice 

5:30pm 

Fresh Prince- TH8:15 JR 

Wayne’s World: Goes to the Movies  

 

 

6:00-7:00 ---DINNER BREAK--- 

 

7:00pm 

I Don’t Want to Miss a Thing- TH5 ALICIA 

West Coast- F5 Lorenzo 

My Heart Will Go On- W5:15 Megan 

 

7:30pm 

Candle In the Wind- M7 Sarah 

Together Again- W4 Brittney 

Brainstew- T6:15 Chelsea 

Austin Powers: ‘Yeah Baby!’- W8:30 Megan 

8:00pm 

Walking In Memphis- W5 Brittney 

Gangsta’s Paradise- W5:15 Lidia 

 

 

8:30pm 

Family Game Night 

Time slots listed above are the 

times that you should be 

inside the venue ready to walk 

on stage and perform. Please 

have costumes on, and 

hair/makeup done. This will 

help us stay on time.  

Thank you! 


